191123 CI JJA
Liga Nacional de Mayores

Resultados Individuales / Individual Results
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25M

1100 m Socorrista
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Licencia
00.000.000
00.000.000
00.000.000
00.000.000

Deportista / Name Surnam
BERMEJO SANTAMARIA, OSCAR
PARDO ESTEBAN, DIEGO
RETAMAL SANCHEZ, PABLO
NEGOITA, LUCIAN ANDREI

00.000.000 VALERO FERNANDEZ, ALVARO

00.000.000

MARTINEZ MANZANO, PABLO

00.000.000 ALMENDROS DIAZ, PEDRO

00.000.000
00.000.000
00.000.000

MAYOR SANZ, LUCAS

DOMINGO GARBAJOSA, JUAN MANUEL

SIMON PEREZ, CRISTIAN

00.000.000 JIMENEZ RUESCAS, JAVIER

00.000.000
00.000.000
00.000.000
00.000.000
00.000.000
00.000.000

GARRIDO CORTES, DARIO

Year Cod.y Nombre de Club/ Tean

2.003
1.999
2.001
2.000
2.001
2.002

21 Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento
21 Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento
21 Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento
25 C.N. Albasit

21 Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento
21 Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento

2.004 180 Club SVAT - Taranc6n

2.003
2.003
2.002
1.999
2.003

FERNANDEZ DE LA REGUERA ROSSELL, 2.001

MONTALVO GARCIA, ADRIAN
MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, JORGE
LOPEZ ALCOLEA, MANUEL
ROJO BARRASA, JORGE

00.000.000 ANDRES CATANA, RAUL

00.000.000
00.000.000
00.000.000
00.000.000
00.000.000
00.000.000
00.000.000
00.000.000

CANADAS PEREZ, MANUEL
CUERVO GARCIA, PABLO
LECHON LAZARO, DIEGO
FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, IZAN
BEATO GUZMAN, CRISTIAN
ORTEU GIL, ANTONIO
PARRAGA RASPENO, ANGEL
SANCHEZ EMBI, DANIEL

00.000.000 JIMENEZ GOMEZ, ASIER

00.000.000
00.000.000
00.000.000
00.000.000
00.000.000
00.000.000
00.000.000

DIGES SANZ, HECTOR
LACAMBRA GARCIA, GONZALO
GONZALEZ GARCIA, ALVARO
LOPEZ BELINCHON, ANTONIO
MARTINEZ CALLEJAS, CARLOS
BAUTISTA DIAZ, ALEJANDRO
MATEO TOLEDO, FRANCISCO

00.000.000 VALLE LOPEZ-VERA, MARCOS

00.000.000
00.000.000
00.000.000

YUNTA CANTARERO, ISAAC
RUIZ RODENAS, HECTOR

HUERTAS MONTEALEGRE, SAMUEL

00.000.000 TORRES SALTO, RAMON

00.000.000
00.000.000
00.000.000
00.000.000

00.000.000 ALBURQUERQUE MARTINEZ, FERNAND

00.000.000
00.000.000

PEDROCHE DIAZ, JAVIER

DE LA POLA FERNANDEZ DE TERAN, MI

PARDO ESTEBAN, PASCUAL
MEDRANO FAJARDO, JORGE

GALLARDO QUEREDA, PATRICIO
ZARCO FUENTES, ADRIAN

2.003

20 Club Natacion Guadalajara

20 Club Natacion Guadalajara

21 Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento
25 C.N. Albasit

20 Club Natacién Guadalajara

21 Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento
20 Club Natacion Guadalajara

2.004 180 Club SVAT - Taranc6n

2.004
2.001
2.005
2.003
2.003
2.004
2.005
2.003
2.004

25 C.N. Albasit

21 Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento
20 Club Natacién Guadalajara

25 C.N. Albasit

21 Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento
20 Club Natacion Guadalajara

20 Club Natacién Guadalajara

20 Club Natacion Guadalajara

25 C.N. Albasit

2.005 180 Club SVAT - Taranc6n

2.005
2.005
2.005
2.004

20 Club Natacion Guadalajara

21 Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento
20 Club Natacién Guadalajara

25 C.N. Albasit

2.004 180 Club SVAT - Taranc6n
2.003 180 Club SVAT - Taranc6n

2.003
2.005

25 C.N. Albasit
25 C.N. Albasit

2.005 180 Club SVAT - Taranc6n

2.005

25 C.N. Albasit

2.004 180 Club SVAT - Taranc6n

2.005
2.005
2.005

25 C.N. Albasit
25 C.N. Albasit
25 C.N. Albasit

2.005 180 Club SVAT - Taranc6n

2.004
2.004
2.003
2.000

2.005 180 Club SVAT - Taranc6n

21 Club Alcarrefio de Salvamento
25 C.N. Albasit

20 Club Natacion Guadalajara

25 C.N. Albasit

2.003 180 Club SVAT - Taranc6n

Elim.T. Final T. Score
99:99,99 00:57,26 20
99:99,99 00:59,22 18
99:99,99 01:01,20 16
99:99,99 01:02,30 14
99:99,99 01:02,84 0
99:99,99 01:02,97 0
99:99,99 01:03,17 11
99:99,99 01:03,83 10

99:99,99 01:03,98
99:99,99 01:05,16
99:99,99 01:05,65
99:99,99 01:07,31
99:99,99 01:07,58
99:99,99 01:07,59
99:99,99 01:07,67
99:99,99 01:08,20
99:99,99 01:09,03
99:99,99 01:10,08
99:99,99 01:11,03
99:99,99 01:11,60
99:99,99 01:11,97
99:99,99 01:13,60
99:99,99 01:14,38
99:99,99 01:15,21
99:99,99 01:17,03
99:99,99 01:17,59
99:99,99 01:18,37
99:99,99 01:19,80
99:99,99 01:20,70
99:99,99 01:21,02
99:99,99 01:21,90
99:99,99 01:22,04
99:99,99 01:23,03
99:99,99 01:23,19
99:99,99 01:25,29
99:99,99 01:26,80
99:99,99 01:26,99
99:99,99 01:37,59
99:99,99 01:41,44
99:99,99 01:43,87
99:99,99 01:45,01
99:99,99 88:88,88
99:99,99 88:88,88
99:99,99 88:88,88
99:99,99 88:88,88
99:99,99 99:99,99
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